
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

A B C D E F G H I J

Authority Planning 

Chair

Planning 

Vice Chair

Licensing 

Chair

Licensing 

Vice Chair

Audit 

Chair

Audit Vice 

Chair

Standards Chair Standards Vice Chair Independent 

Person (Audit)

Runnymede £9,319 £6,205 £5,340 £2,670 £5,340 £2,670 N/A

Elmbridge £7,170 £1,793 £2,151 £538 £4,302 N/A N/A

Spelthorne £6,730 £3,360 £5,610 £2,800 £4,490 £2,240 £1,500 £750 £500

Guildford £5,924 N/A £3,703

N/A   But 

Lic sub 

chair £280 

per 

meeting £3,703 N/A £3,703 N/A N/A

Reigate and Banstead £5,442 N/A £441 N/A £3,162 N/A N/A N/A £698

Surrey Heath £5,197 £2,599 £4,009 N/A £4,009 N/A N/A

Epsom and Ewell £4,032 £2,016 £2,822 £1,411 £2,822 £1,411 £403 £202 N/A

Waverley £3,802 £1,903 £3,802 £1,903 £3,802 £1,903 £3,802 £1,903 N/A

Tandridge £3,154 £1,052 N/A N/A £3,154 £1,052 N/A N/A N/A

Mole Valley £3,024 £413 £632 N/A £2,522 £354 £632 N/A N/A

Woking £2,400 N/A £600 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A £369

Median £5,197 £1,793 £2,822 None £3,703 £354 £1,500 None N/A

Combined Audit and Standards Committee

Combined Audit and Standards Committee

Combined Audit and Standards Committee

Appendix 2

15




