	Α	В	С	D	Е	F	G	Н	[J
	Authority	Planning	Planning	Licensing	Licensing	Audit	Audit Vice	Standards Chair	Standards Vice Chair	Independent
1		Chair	Vice Chair	Chair	Vice Chair	Chair	Chair			Person (Audit)
2	Runnymede	£9,319	£6,205	£5,340	£2,670	£5,340	£2,670	Combined Audit and Standards Committee		N/A
3	Elmbridge	£7,170	£1,793	£2,151	£538	£4,302	N/A	Combined Audit and Standards Committee		N/A
4	Spelthorne	£6,730	£3,360	£5,610	£2,800	£4,490	£2,240	£1,500	£750	£500
					N/A But					
					Lic sub					
					chair £280					
					per					
5	Guildford	£5,924	N/A	£3,703	meeting	£3,703	N/A	£3,703	N/A	N/A
6	Reigate and Banstead	£5,442	N/A	£441	N/A	£3,162	N/A	N/A	N/A	£698
7	Surrey Heath	£5,197	£2,599	£4,009	N/A	£4,009	N/A	Combined Audit and Standards Committee		N/A
8	Epsom and Ewell	£4,032	£2,016	£2,822	£1,411	£2,822	£1,411	£403	£202	N/A
9	Waverley	£3,802	£1,903	£3,802	£1,903	£3,802	£1,903	£3,802	£1,903	N/A
10	Tandridge	£3,154	£1,052	N/A	N/A	£3,154	£1,052	N/A	N/A	N/A
11	Mole Valley	£3,024	£413	£632	N/A	£2,522	£354	£632	N/A	N/A
12	Woking	£2,400	N/A	£600	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	£369
13	Median	£5,197	£1,793	£2,822	None	£3,703	£354	£1,500	None	N/A